
TEG-S2620is (V1.0R)

TEW-503PI (07-28-2005)
TEG-S2620is

rev:07.06.2010

gigabit



TEG-S2620is (V1.0R)

TEW-503PI (07-28-2005)
TEG-S2620is

rev:07.06.2010



TRENDnet is a registered trademark.  Other Brands and product names are trademarks of their respective holders.  Information provided in this document pertain to TRENDnet 
products and is subject to change at any time, without notice.  For the most recent product information please visit 
                                                                                                          

http://www.trendnet.com.  
©   Copyright  TRENDnet. All Rights Reserved.

1-888-326-6061

20675 Manhattan Place,Torrance, CA 90501 USA
Tel: 1-310-961-5500
Fax: 1-310-961-5511 
Web: 
Email: sales@trendnet.com

www.trendnet.com  

TEG-S2620is (V1.0R)

24-Port 10/100Mbps Layer 2 Stackable Switch with 
2 shared Gigabit Ports and Mini-GBIC Slots

(TEG-S2620is)

RS-232

Workstation with 
10/100Mbps PCI Adapter

(TE100-PCIWN)

Workstation

Multi-Mode Fiber 
Mini-GBIC Modules

(TEG-MGBSX)

Multi-Mode Fiber 
Mini-GBIC Modules

(TEG-MGBSX)

Workstation with
PCI Adapter

(TEG-PCITXR)

1000MbpsFiber 10/100Mbps
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